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DALI dimmable DT6 Single color driver 220-240V - Output 6-58V DC - 250-700

mA - 25W

Ref. SRP-2305N-25CC250-700

DALI dimmable DT6 Driver, single color 220-240V, 25W. Converts alternating
current into direct current to power monochrome LED luminaires such as panels,
downlights, and LED ceiling fixtures.It offers precise dimming from 0.01% to 100%,
no flicker, high power factor, and energy efficiency.lt incorporates protection
against short circuit and overload.

Datos del producto

Nominal Voltage (V)
Use Outdoor

IP

Certificates
Warranty

Maximum power (W)
Colour control
Output voltage (V)

Output current mA

220-240 V/AC

No

P20

CE, ROHS

According to legal guarantee: 2 years
25

Monocolor

6-58 Vdc

250-700mA

41.0

120.0

410

T

120.0

28.0
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